
 AGENDA 
 
 Tioga County Drug & Alcohol Planning Council  
 November 12, 2025 
 1:30 PM 
******************************************************************************* 

I. Call to Order 
 Pledge of Allegiance 
 Moment of Silence 

 
II. Minutes- October 

 

III. Business 

 Opioid Settlement Dollars 

 Outreach and Prevention Update 

 Treatment updates 

 2026 Proposed Meeting Dates  

 

A motion is needed to close the Drug & Alcohol Planning Council. 
 
 

2026 Proposed Meeting Dates at 1:30 p.m.: 
 
Wednesday January 14, 2026- Virtual 
Wednesday February 11, 2026- Virtual 
Wednesday March 11, 2026- In-Person with Virtual Option 
Wednesday April 8, 2026- Virtual 
Wednesday May 13, 2026- Virtual 
Wednesday June 10, 2026- In-Person with Virtual Option 
Friday August 7, 2026- In-Person with Virtual Option 
Wednesday September 9, 2026- Virtual 
Wednesday October 7, 2026- Virtual 
Wednesday November 4, 2026- In-Person with Virtual Option 
 
 
 
 
 
 


